
             BROOME RACES  

2025  

     

      Bus Timetable         

   May Sat 24th,   June - Sat 7th &14th, Sun 29th    

  July - Saturday 12th, & Friday 25th     

   Kimberley Cup  - Saturday 2nd August   

  Ladies Day - Tuesday 12th August   

   Broome Cup - Saturday 16th August    

      FARE:   $5 - Correct Fare or EFT         
   Sorry - Concession Fares are not valid          

      ENQUIRIES Tel: 9193 6585        www.bebus.com.au   

 Stop    Bus Departs from Times    
 # oppo Shinju on Guy Street 11.46  12.35  

 4 Forrest Street  11.48  12.37  

 5 Town Beach Club Village 11.49  12.38  

  Discovery Roebuck Bay C’van Pk 11.50  12.39  

 6 Town Beach Bus Stop/Oaks Bme 11.52  12.41  

 7 The Continental  11.53  12.42  

 8 Matso's bus stop/ Moonlight Bay 11.54  12.43  

9 Mangrove Hotel  11.55  12.44  

 35 Chinatown (Carnarvon St) 11.57  12.46  

 11 Visitor Centre  11.58  12.47  

 12 Courthouse bus stop 12.00  12.49  

 14 Broome Time Resort 12.03  12.52  
  Reid Rd - anywhere between     
              Glenister Lp & Banu Ave 12.04  12.53  
  Banu Ave - anywhere  12.05  12.54  
 Cnr Gubinge & Ganth Rd  12.06  12.55  

  Arrive Race Track  12.12  1.00  

  Bus Departs from Times    

Stop 
# 

Roebuck Estate -  
     Anywhere on Sanderling Dr 11.50  12.35  

 Cnr of Magabala Rd & Nakamura 11.54  12.39  
 Tanami Park on Tanami 11.55  12.40  

 Flowerdale Rd at Caltex 11.56  12.41  
 Kapang Dr -betw Sirius & Sanctuary 11.58  12.43  

 23 Blue Seas/Cble Bch Backpackers 12.00  12.45  
 24 Willie Creek Pearls / Seashells 12.01  12.46  

 20 Cable Beach C’van Park 12.02  12.47  
 21 Frangipani Mantra/The Pearle 12.04  12.49  
 22 Oppo, The Oaks Cable Beach  12.05  12.50  
 19 Cable Beach Bus Stop 12.07  12.52  
 25 Murray Rd (Diver's Tavern ) 12.09  12.54  

 26 Bali Hai/Kimb Sands 12.10  12.55  
  Cnr Gubinge & DeMarchi 12.14  12.59  
  Cnr Gubinge & Howe 12.15  1.00  
  Arrive Race Track  12.20  1.05  

       Return Buses at front gate from 5.pm  

(Not provided by BE Buses)      

             BROOME RACES  

2025  

     

      Bus Timetable         

   May Sat 24th,   June - Sat 7th &14th, Sun 29th    

  July - Saturday 12th, & Friday 25th     

   Kimberley Cup  - Saturday 2nd August   

  Ladies Day - Tuesday 12th August   

   Broome Cup - Saturday 16th August    

      FARE:   $5 - Correct Fare or EFT         
   Sorry - Concession Fares are not valid          

      ENQUIRIES Tel: 9193 6585        www.bebus.com.au   

 Stop    Bus Departs from Times    
 # oppo Shinju on Guy Street 11.46  12.35  

 4 Forrest Street  11.48  12.37  

 5 Town Beach Club Village 11.49  12.38  

  Discovery Roebuck Bay C’van Pk 11.50  12.39  

 6 Town Beach Bus Stop/Oaks Bme 11.52  12.41  

 7 The Continental  11.53  12.42  

 8 Matso's bus stop/ Moonlight Bay 11.54  12.43  

9 Mangrove Hotel  11.55  12.44  

 35 Chinatown (Carnarvon St) 11.57  12.46  

 11 Visitor Centre  11.58  12.47  

 12 Courthouse bus stop 12.00  12.49  

 14 Broome Time Resort 12.03  12.52  
  Reid Rd - anywhere between     
              Glenister Lp & Banu Ave 12.04  12.53  
  Banu Ave - anywhere  12.05  12.54  
 Cnr Gubinge & Ganth Rd  12.06  12.55  

  Arrive Race Track  12.12  1.00  

  Bus Departs from Times    

Stop 
# 

Roebuck Estate -  
     Anywhere on Sanderling Dr 11.50  12.35  

 Cnr of Magabala Rd & Nakamura 11.54  12.39  
 Tanami Park on Tanami 11.55  12.40  

 Flowerdale Rd at Caltex 11.56  12.41  

 Kapang Dr -betw Sirius & Sanctuary 11.58  12.43  
 23 Blue Seas/Cble Bch Backpackers 12.00  12.45  
 24 Willie Creek Pearls / Seashells 12.01  12.46  
 20 Cable Beach C’van Park 12.02  12.47  
 21 Frangipani Mantra/The Pearle 12.04  12.49  

 22 Oppo, The Oaks Cable Beach  12.05  12.50  
 19 Cable Beach Bus Stop 12.07  12.52  
 25 Murray Rd (Diver's Tavern ) 12.09  12.54  
 26 Bali Hai/Kimb Sands 12.10  12.55  

  Cnr Gubinge & DeMarchi 12.14  12.59  
  Cnr Gubinge & Howe 12.15  1.00  
  Arrive Race Track  12.20  1.05  

        Return Buses at front gate from 5.pm  

(Not provided by BE Buses)      


